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400 North 1446 1614 0 9 0 0 0 0 1446 1843 1623 (397) (177)
Albany 198 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 167 134 31 64
Altamaha Basin 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 85 (85) (85)
Americus 21 27 17 11 0 0 0 0 38 40 38 (2)
Athens Area 963 1075 0 15 1 1 0 0 964 1218 1091 (254) (127)
Atlanta 10948 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 10950 13262 8 (2312) 10942
Atlanta
Commercial 961 1966 0 2 27 18 0 7 988 2126 1993 (1138) (1005)

Camden/Charlton 260 249 9 25 0 0 0 0 269 301 274 (32) (5)
Carpet Capital 289 279 0 20 0 0 0 0 289 341 299 (52) (10)
Central Georgia 0 505 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 543 522 (543) (522)
Cherokee 1467 1513 3 2 0 0 0 0 1470 1701 1515 (231) (45)
Cobb 1868 1916 0 0 0 0 0 0 1868 2237 1916 (369) (48)
Columbus 907 901 26 43 1 1 0 0 934 1070 945 (136) (11)
Crisp Area 38 36 11 8 0 0 0 0 49 45 44 4 5
DeKalb 1361 981 0 0 0 0 0 0 1361 1181 981 180 380
Douglas-Coffee 108 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 70 60 38 48
Dublin 77 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 100 88 (23) (11)
East Metro 658 611 4 5 0 0 0 0 662 794 616 (132) 46
Fayette County 1002 1034 0 4 0 0 0 0 1002 1172 1038 (170) (36)
GAR Direct 469 536 0 0 0 0 0 0 469 863 536 (394) (67)
Georgia
Mountain and
Lakes

361 375 0 4 0 0 0 1 361 422 380 (61) (19)

Georgia Upstate
Lakes 139 148 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 165 148 (26) (9)

Golden Isles 889 842 0 15 0 0 0 0 889 941 857 (52) 32
Greater Augusta 1783 1756 6 29 0 0 9 0 1798 2156 1785 (358) 13
Greater Rome 311 309 0 0 0 0 0 0 311 330 309 (19) 2
Hall County 337 396 0 0 1 1 0 0 338 461 397 (123) (59)
Heart of Georgia 345 338 0 0 0 0 0 0 345 378 338 (33) 7
Hinesville 282 296 0 4 0 0 0 0 282 309 300 (27) (18)
I-85 North 216 208 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 263 208 (47) 8
Institute of Real
Estate
Management

0 0 0 0 107 19 0 0 107 31 19 76 88

Lake Country 340 168 0 0 0 0 0 0 340 395 168 (55) 172
Metro South 1413 1386 0 0 0 0 0 0 1413 1747 1386 (334) 27
Middle GA 647 599 0 0 1 1 0 0 648 967 600 (319) 48
Moultrie 50 50 0 7 0 0 0 0 50 57 57 (7) (7)
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NE Atlanta Metro 4443 4926 0 0 0 0 0 0 4443 5876 4926 (1433) (483)
Newnan-Coweta 592 589 0 0 0 0 0 0 592 715 589 (123) 3
Northeast
Georgia 940 972 0 0 0 0 0 0 940 1056 972 (116) (32)

Northwest Metro 469 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 496 565 0 (69) 496
NW GA-
Chattanooga 159 176 0 0 0 0 0 0 159 188 176 (29) (17)

Paulding
REALTORS® 373 439 0 1 0 0 0 0 373 488 440 (115) (67)

Pickens County 99 103 0 4 0 0 0 1 99 119 108 (20) (9)
RCA Savannah
H-H 79 68 0 0 1 0 0 0 80 79 68 1 12

Savannah 2315 2312 0 2 0 0 0 0 2315 2676 2314 (361) 1
Southwest
Georgia 120 123 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 131 123 (11) (3)

Statesboro 226 209 9 15 0 0 0 0 235 256 224 (21) 11
Thomasville Area 63 159 0 23 0 0 0 0 63 190 182 (127) (119)
Tiftarea 132 138 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 145 138 (13) (6)
Troup County 120 125 2 2 0 0 0 0 122 142 127 (20) (5)
Valdosta 413 385 2 40 0 0 0 0 415 474 425 (59) (10)
Walton-Barrow 295 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 295 317 280 (22) 15
West Georgia 335 338 0 0 0 0 0 0 335 400 338 (65) (3)
West Metro 436 448 0 0 0 0 0 6 436 492 454 (56) (18)

REALTORS AFFILIATE
MEMBERS

INSTITUTE
AFFILIATES

NON-MEMBER
SALESPERSONS TOTALS

TOTALS 41763 32276 116 307 141 44 9 15 42029 52090 32642 (10061) 9387
Change from (#) 9487 (191) 97 (6)
Change from (%) 29.39 -62.21 220.45 -40



Assessments by Board
2025 YTD Assessments

400 North 1446 2892
Albany 198 396
Altamaha Basin 0 0
Americus 38 76
Athens Area 964 1928
Atlanta 10950 21900
Atlanta Commercial 988 1976
Camden/Charlton 269 538
Carpet Capital 289 578
Central Georgia 0 0
Cherokee 1470 2940
Cobb 1868 3736
Columbus 934 1868
Crisp Area 49 98
DeKalb 1361 2722
Douglas-Coffee 108 216
Dublin 77 154
East Metro 662 1324
Fayette County 1002 2004
GAR Direct 469 938
Georgia Mountain
and Lakes 361 722

Georgia Upstate
Lakes 139 278

Golden Isles 889 1778
Greater Augusta 1798 3596
Greater Rome 311 622
Hall County 338 676
Heart of Georgia 345 690
Hinesville 282 564
I-85 North 216 432
Institute of Real
Estate Management 107 214

Lake Country 340 680
Metro South 1413 2826
Middle GA 648 1296
Moultrie 50 100
NE Atlanta Metro 4443 8886
Newnan-Coweta 592 1184
Northeast Georgia 940 1880
Northwest Metro 496 992
NW GA-
Chattanooga 159 318



Paulding
REALTORS® 373 746

Pickens County 99 198
RCA Savannah H-H 80 160
Savannah 2315 4630
Southwest Georgia 120 240
Statesboro 235 470
Thomasville Area 63 126
Tiftarea 132 264
Troup County 122 244
Valdosta 415 830
Walton-Barrow 295 590
West Georgia 335 670
West Metro 436 872


